G-7245-C9S

POS NO SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS. PRODUCT NO.
1 Bar 1 2856310
2 Slide body 1 (2856140
3 Shower handset holder 1 (2856170
4 Bar base 2 12856340
5 Pedestal base 2 12856370
6 Mounting connector 2 12856430
7 Lever arm 1 2856200
8 Slide plug 1 (2856280
9 Lever base 1 [2856230
10 Lever screw 1 2856260
11 Bar plug 2 [2856400
12  |Screw M6x16 1SO4762 2 19903278
13  |Screw 5x60 + expansion bolt 8x40 2 19902001
14  |Slide insert 1 (2856270
15 Arm sleeve 1 2811480
16 |Nut M6 -ISO 4032 -zinc plated 2 19901041
17 Screw M4x14 1SO4762 2 19903226
18 |Screw M4x8 1S0O-4027 1 [9903159
19  |Screw M3x12-ISO 10642 2 19903004
20 [Washer ISO 7089-4-Brass 2 19904001
21 Dowel pin fi2.5x10 1 12061475
22 Dowel pin fi2.5x7 2 (2247427
23  |SpringWasher 1 19904002
24  [Screw M4x5 ISO-4027 3 19903293
25 |Screw M3x8 ISO-4026 4 19902017
26 |[Washer 1 |2348467
27 |Slip washer 1 12811430
28 |OR 18.3x2.4 1 [9916160
29 |Handle C9S 1 12209695
30 [Coverll 1 {2251600
31 Screw M4x30 1 19903235
32 PBV Extension 1 {2053730
33 |PBV Sleeve 1 12053130
34  |O-ring 49x2 1 [9917490
35 PBV Clamping Ring 1 12362670
36 [Screw M4x4 1 {9903028
37 |Cover plate 150x150 1 12078750
38 [Rosette 1 [2290550
39 Rubber insert 1 {2075350
40 |Body 1 {2290900
41 Gasket 16.5x13x0.9 1 2085860
42 |Sleeve 1 {2083740
43  |Shower hose 59" 1 [2500357
44 Flow regulator 1 [2847450
45 Hand shower 1 2210900




